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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

GW Plastics Mexicana S. de RL de CV 
 

Circuito del Marques Norte 23-A 
Parque Industrial El Marques 
El Marques, Querétaro C.P. 76246 
México 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The Contract Manufacture of Close Tolerance Injection Molded Components and Component Sub-
Assemblies for Medical Devices. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
ISO 13485 : 2016 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

10004246 MP2016 
1996-06-05 
2024-03-15 
2023-03-06 
2026-04-27  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director    
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